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COMANCHE

CCMANCHE
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Voting History By Mail October 28, 2020

Selected - Election

2020 NOVEMBER 3RD
GENERAL ELECTION

2020 NOVEMBER 3RD
GENERAL ELECTION

2020 NOVEMBER 3RD
GENERAL ELECTION

2020 NOVEMBER 3RD
GENERAL ELECTION

2020 NOVEMBER 3RD
GENERAL ELECTION

2020 NOVEMBER 3RD
GENERAL ELECTION

2020 NOVEMBER 3RD
GENERAL ELECTION

2020 NOVEMBER 3RD
GENERAL ELECTION

2020 NOVEMBER 3RD
GENERAL ELECTION

2020 NOVEMBER 3RD
GENERAL ELECTION

Vvuibp

1030596658

1030613%¢6

1144595344

1030613881

1030696302

1163898976

1030590575

1091988506

1152753182

2128029035

Name

ALEXANDER, SHARON D

BOEN, KAREN ANN

BOEN, THOMAS HAROLD

BURD, RHONDA JO

CARR, TERRY LEE

CHRISTIAN, AMY JANE

EDWARDS,HILDA JANE

GUSTAVUS, DUANE LIVINGSTON

PIES,ARLENE MAE

VINAZZA,JCOYCE GILLIN

Received Date

10/28/2020

10/28/2020

10/28/202C

10/28/2020

10/28/2020

10/28/2020

10/28/2020

10/28/2020

10/28/2020

10/28/2020



