## Voting History By Mail October 28, 2020

County Name	Selected - Election	VUID	Name	Received Date
COMANCHE	2020 NOVEMBER 3RD GENERAL ELECTION	1030596659	ALEXANDER, SHARON D	10/28/2020
COMANCHE	2020 NOVEMBER 3RD GENERAL ELECTION	1030613966	BOEN, KAREN ANN	10/28/2020
COMANCHE	2020 NOVEMBER 3RD GENERAL ELECTION	1144595344	BOEN, THOMAS HAROLD	10/28/2020
COMANCHE	2020 NOVEMBER 3RD GENERAL ELECTION	1030613881	BURD, RHONDA JO	10/28/2020
COMANCHE	2020 NOVEMBER 3RD GENERAL ELECTION	1030696302	CARR, TERRY LEE	10/28/2020
COMANCHE	2020 NOVEMBER 3RD GENERAL ELECTION	1163898976	CHRISTIAN, AMY JANE	10/28/2020
COMANCHE	2020 NOVEMBER 3RD GENERAL ELECTION	1030590575	EDWARDS, HILDA JANE	10/28/2020
COMANCHE	2020 NOVEMBER 3RD GENERAL ELECTION	1091988506	GUSTAVUS, DUANE LIVINGSTON	10/28/2020
COMANCHE	2020 NOVEMBER 3RD GENERAL ELECTION	1152753182	PIES, ARLENE MAE	10/28/2020
COMANCHE	2020 NOVEMBER 3RD GENERAL ELECTION	2128029035	VINAZZA, JOYCE GILLIN	10/28/2020